
1 Linus Lind Skoga-Ekshärad USkf (VÄ) 41 46 45 43 175

2 Freja Gärdestam Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 43 41 43 44 171

3 Tuva  Gärdestam Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 40 39 41 44 164

4 Ida Våla Skillingmarks Skg (VÄ) 36 42 43 41 162

5 Emelie Våla Skillingmarks Skg (VÄ) 35 31 42 40 148

6 David Sjölin Nedre Ullerud Skf (VÄ) 37 29 32 32 130

1 Therese Bråten Skillingmarks Skg (VÄ) 49 46 47 49 191

2 Anton Lind Skoga-Ekshärad USkf (VÄ) 48 47 45 48 188

3 Moa Nilsson Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 46 49 46 47 188

4 Oliver Thyberg Eda Skg (VÄ) 47 44 47 48 186

1 Niclas Eriksson Kristinehamn Skf (VÄ) 48 49 48 49 194

2 Alexander Skau Arvika Skg (VÄ) 50 48 47 47 192

3 Jesper Nilsson Arvika Skg (VÄ) 46 48 44 47 185

4 Oliver Elving Bruce Kristinehamn Skf (VÄ) 45 42 46 46 179

1 Daniel Arketeg Kristinehamn Skf (VÄ) 47 45 48 49 189

1 Sven Fäldt Storfors Skf (VÄ) 46 48 47 49 190

2 Håkan Nilsson Arvika Skg (VÄ) 47 47 47 48 189

3 Magnus Lindquist Kungl Värmlands Reg Skf (VÄ)48 44 45 47 184

1 Lars Magnusson Skillingmarks Skg (VÄ) 49 48 46 49 192

2 Johan Gustavsson Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 49 47 47 48 191

3 Mathias Gärdestam Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 47 47 47 47 188

4 Jan Moss Hagfors Skg (VÄ) 48 45 47 43 183

1 Jan Erik Fäldt Storfors Skf (VÄ) 47 46 47 48 188

2 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 46 47 46 47 186

1 Niclas Eriksson Kristinehamn Skf (VÄ) 48 49 48 49 194 46 47 48 141 335

2 Alexander Skau Arvika Skg (VÄ) 50 48 47 47 192 48 46 47 141 333 -10

3 Therese Bråten Skillingmarks Skg (VÄ) 49 46 47 49 191 47 48 47 142 333 -9

4 Moa Nilsson Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 46 49 46 47 188 47 48 48 143 331

5 Oliver Thyberg Eda Skg (VÄ) 47 44 47 48 186 47 47 49 143 329
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6 Jesper Nilsson Arvika Skg (VÄ) 46 48 44 47 185 48 48 47 143 328

7 Anton Lind Skoga-Ekshärad USkf (VÄ) 48 47 45 48 188 47 48 43 138 326

8 Oliver Elving Bruce Kristinehamn Skf (VÄ) 45 42 46 46 179 48 46 47 141 320

9 Freja Gärdestam Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 43 41 43 44 171 47 48 48 143 314

10 Linus Lind Skoga-Ekshärad USkf (VÄ) 41 46 45 43 175 43 42 44 129 304

11 Tuva  Gärdestam Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 40 39 41 44 164 38 44 40 122 286

1 Daniel Arketeg Kristinehamn Skf (VÄ) 47 45 48 49 189 49 47 46 142 331

1 Jan Erik Fäldt Storfors Skf (VÄ) 47 46 47 48 188 47 48 44 139 327

2 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 46 47 46 47 186 46 47 44 137 323

1 Håkan Nilsson Arvika Skg (VÄ) 47 47 47 48 189 49 47 50 146 335

2 Johan Gustavsson Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 49 47 47 48 191 48 46 47 141 332

3 Daniel Arketeg Kristinehamn Skf (VÄ) 47 45 48 49 189 46 48 47 141 330 -19

4 Lars Magnusson Skillingmarks Skg (VÄ) 49 48 46 49 192 46 46 46 138 330 -18

5 Jan Erik Fäldt Storfors Skf (VÄ) 47 46 47 48 188 46 46 46 138 326

6 Mathias Gärdestam Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 47 47 47 47 188 47 46 44 137 325

7 Sven Fäldt Storfors Skf (VÄ) 46 48 47 49 190 40 49 45 134 324

8 Jan Moss Hagfors Skg (VÄ) 48 45 47 43 183 45 48 47 140 323

9 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 46 47 46 47 186 46 45 46 137 323

10 Magnus Lindquist Kungl Värmlands Reg Skf (VÄ)48 44 45 47 184 45 45 41 131 315

1 Jesper Nilsson Arvika Skg (VÄ) 47 49 36 42 174

2 Oliver Elving Bruce Kristinehamn Skf (VÄ) 45 43 38 43 169

1 Håkan Nilsson Arvika Skg (VÄ) 48 49 29 40 166

1 Sven Fäldt Storfors Skf (VÄ) 45 44 42 45 176

2 Lars  Magnusson Skillingmarks Skg (VÄ) 45 47 40 44 176

3 Magnus Lindquist Kungl Värmlands Reg Skf (VÄ)46 47 40 43 176

1 Mathias Gärdestam Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 48 49 38 46 181

2 Johan Gustavsson Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 46 48 42 45 181

3 Jan Moss Hagfors Skg (VÄ) 45 45 41 46 177

1 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 50 45 37 47 179
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1 Jesper Nilsson Arvika Skg (VÄ) 47 49 36 42 174 49 45 35 129 303

2 Oliver Elving Bruce Kristinehamn Skf (VÄ) 45 43 38 43 169 46 42 34 122 291

1 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 50 45 37 47 179 45 42 37 124 303

1 Jan Moss Hagfors Skg (VÄ) 45 45 41 46 177 47 46 44 137 314

2 Johan Gustavsson Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 46 48 42 45 181 45 44 43 132 313

3 Lars  Magnusson Skillingmarks Skg (VÄ) 45 47 40 44 176 49 42 43 134 310

4 Mathias Gärdestam Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 48 49 38 46 181 44 44 40 128 309

5 Jesper Nilsson Arvika Skg (VÄ) 47 49 36 42 174 49 45 35 129 303

6 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 50 45 37 47 179 45 42 37 124 303

7 Sven Fäldt Storfors Skf (VÄ) 45 44 42 45 176 45 44 28 117 293

8 Håkan Nilsson Arvika Skg (VÄ) 48 49 29 40 166 48 44 33 125 291

9 Oliver Elving Bruce Kristinehamn Skf (VÄ) 45 43 38 43 169 46 42 34 122 291

10 Magnus Lindquist Kungl Värmlands Reg Skf (VÄ)46 47 40 43 176 47 43 90 266
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